

Canary Telehealth Selects GenieMD as Their Virtual Care Platform Provider

Improving access and driving outcomes across the delivery of care continuum.

DANVILLE, CA, UNITED STATES, April 13, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- GenieMD, Inc ("GenieMD"), provider of an awardwinning virtual care platform and Canary Telehealth, Inc ("Canary



Telehealth"), a patient-centered care coordination organization that has been serving people with chronic conditions and cognitive impairment for over a decade have announced a partnership that leverages the GenieMD virtual care platform to be deployed across their delivery of care community.



The rich and user-friendly capabilities of GenieMD's modular and scalable virtual care platform created a unique opportunity to customize our RPM and CCM services."

Carla Robinson, Chief Executive Officer Virtual care services have the potential to transform healthcare by improving access to care, reducing healthcare costs, increasing patient satisfaction, and improving health outcomes. By providing convenient, efficient, and effective care that can be accessed from anywhere, virtual care services can help to address many of the challenges associated with traditional healthcare delivery. Moreover, virtual care can enable remote monitoring of patients, facilitate care coordination, and improve patient engagement, which can lead to better health outcomes and reduced healthcare utilization.

"GenieMD is thrilled and excited we have earned the trust of Canary Telehealth to enable their remote patient monitoring and chronic care management services via GenieMD's technology." said Dr. Soheil Saadat, Founder and CEO GenieMD.

"The rich and user-friendly capabilities of GenieMD's modular and scalable virtual care platform created a unique opportunity to customize our RPM and CCM services." said Carla Robinson, Chief Executive Officer, Canary Telehealth. "Our Provider and Payer clients demand a differentiated value to best support the needs of the patients – GenieMD's platform and services established great confidence for us to transition to their platform."

About GenieMD

GenieMD is an award-winning, global provider of virtual care solutions, inclusive of: Telehealth, Remote Patient Monitoring (RPM), Remote Therapeutic Monitoring (RTM), and Chronic Care Management (CCM) coupled with access to medical experts on a 24/7 basis. GenieMD offers customized, white-labeled virtual care solutions to hospitals, health systems, large group practices, commercial insurance carriers, schools, and self-insured employers. GenieMD clients are based throughout the United States and the world. Maximizing the power of cloud computing, big data, artificial intelligence, and mobile technologies, GenieMD is transforming healthcare by providing a seamless and continuous care model to patients when they need it the most.

GenieMD's mission is to democratize healthcare globally and help all patients get better faster. For more information visit www.genieMD.com or contact bizdev@genieMD.com.

About Canary Telehealth

Canary Telehealth addresses organizations responsible for population health management and care coordination. Our patient-centered approach serves patients, payers, and providers who are pursuing the healthcare triple aim: improving quality, controlling cost, and enhancing patient experience and engagement.

Canary Telehealth has extensive experience providing care to people in their home. This gives them insight into the range of complex causes in a patient's home environment that contribute to acute episodes, and they have expertise in one-on-one patient interaction to influence behavior modification. For more information visit www.canarytelehealth.com or contact info@canarytelehealth.com

Thomas Foley
GenieMD, Inc
+1 925-460-9191 ext. 707
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/627652420

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.